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Namk.

Sterling, Edward
Steven, Elizabeth

Steven, Wni.
Stevens, Doug. B.

Stevens, J'hnetal
Stevens, Robert
Stevenson, Robt.
Stewart, Alice

Stewart,Mrs.D.D.
Stewart, Fred'k
Stewart, James
Stewart, James
Stewart, James

Stewart, John
Stewart, Jos. et al

Stewart, Luke
Stewart, Mary E.
Stewart, Robert
Stewart, Robert
Stieper, Christian

Still well, Eliza J.

Stirling, Wni.
Stockford, Geo.
Stockford, James
Stockford, Jas.L.
Stockford, Simon
et al

Stockton, A. A.
Stockton, S. H.
Stone, Ann Jane
Stone, Joseph R.
Stone, Oliver T.

Storey,Martha,etc.
Story, John K.
Storm, John
Strain, John
Street, A. B. L.

Street, Chas. L.

Stuart, Gilford M.
Stubs, Robert
Sturdee, Emily
Sturdee, H. L.

Stymest, George
Sulis, John W.

Lobelia P.

Willow Av
Willow P.

Arthur P.

Cypress Av

Situation
AND No.

2569
795
215
305
1946

Snowdrop P. 1480
Mimosa P. 2103
Garden Av. 2409
Ivy Path 913
Syringa P. 2918
Hill Av. 200
Pine Av. 931
Hydrangea
Path 2893

Syringa P. 2527
Verbena P. 941
Hawth'neP.1108
Syringa P.

Acacia P.

Sorrel P.

Juniper P.

Jasmine P.

Sumac Path
Cypress A v.

Fern Av.
Clematis P.

Cherry P.

Hawth'neP.
The Terrace
Snowdrop P.

Linden Av.
Amar'nth P.

Heather P.

Dell Av.
Snowdrop P.

Sylvan P.

Central Av.

Hill Av.
Sorrel Path
Lilac Path
Hill Av.
Hill Av.
Willow Av.
Cherry P.

2752
692
1365
979
1779
463
960
652

2818

2905
2245
1917
2415
1873
1292
2967
2665
627

2291

1771

188
2420
727
2056
2059
772

2646

Namk.

Sullivan, D. & T.

Sullivan, James
Sullivan, Joseph
Sullivan, Robert
Sutherland, H.
Sutherland, Jas.

Sutherland, Lucy
Ann

Sutton, George
Sweet, John
Sweet, Robert
Swetka, Barbara
Swinnock,Jas. K.

Situation
AND No.

297
267

Elder Path
Ivy Path
Anuir'nthP.1218
Iris Path 1956
Syringa P. 2604
Pansy Path 2052

Spruce Av.
Lobelia P.

Hazel Path
Syringa P.

Carnation P.

Sorrel Path

596
2512
2384
1106
1980
2373


